
 

 

Product Specification 
Relax & Unwind Gift Set 

Item Number V39275 

Product Name Paddy Wax Wellness Calm Candle 141g 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 141g 

Country of Origin The Netherlands 

Storage Instructions Ensure adequate ventilation. Handle in accordance with 
good industrial hygiene and safety practice. Once opened, 
keep container tightly closed in a dry and well-ventilated 
place. 

Ingredients Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Paraffin Waxes (Petroleum, 
Clay-Treated), Non-Hazardous, Oils, Lavender, Linalyl 
Acetate, LINALOOL,  Oils (Clary Sage), Oils (Amyris), 
Camphor, Borneol, 1,8-Cineol, Terpinolene, Myrcene, L-
Limonene, Geraniol, Citronellol, Camphene, .beta.-Pinene, 
.alpha.-Terpineol, .alpha.-Pinene, p-Cymene, Geranyl 
Butyrate, Cyclohexanone (5-methyl=-2-(1-methylethyl)-, cis-
), Cyclohexanone (5-methyl-2-(1-methylethyl)-), 2H-Pyran 
(Tetrahydro-4-methyl-2-(2-methyl-1-propenyl)-, (2S-cis)-), 
1,4-Cyclohexadiene (1-methyl-4-(1-methylethyl)-). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 



Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N/A 

Vegetarians N/A 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Relax & Unwind Gift Set 

Item Number V39275 

Product Name Eye Mask 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight N/A 

Country of Origin China 

Storage Instructions N/A 

Ingredients N/A 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 



 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N/A 

Vegetarians N/A 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Relax & Unwind Gift Set 

Item Number V39275 

Product Name Marcie Scrunchie Lilac/Pink 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight N/A 

Country of Origin China 

Storage Instructions N/A 

Ingredients N/A 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 



 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N/A 

Vegetarians N/A 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Relax & Unwind Gift Set 

Item Number V39275 

Product Name Beauty Sleep Bath Salts 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 80g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place. 

Ingredients Magnesium Sulfate (Epsom Salt), Sodium Chloride 

(Himalayan Rock Salt), Organic Rosa Damascena (Rose) 

Flower Water, Lavandula Angustifolia (Lavender) Flower Oil, 

Salvia Sclarea (Clary Sage) Oil, LINALOOL, LIMONENE, 

GERANIOL. 

 

WARNING: For external use only, Avoid contact with eyes. 
Rinse bath after use. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 



 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Product Specification 
Relax & Unwind Gift Set 

Item Number V39275 

Product Name ETS Org. Tea Library 8 Tea Bags Sachets Sips of Beauty 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe 

Nest Road 

Felling 

Gateshead 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 12g 

Country of Origin Sri Lanka 

Storage Instructions Cool dry place. 

Ingredients Organic Gotu Kola (Pennywort) (21%), Organic Chamomile 
(20.5%), Organic Hibiscus (18%), Organic Rooibos (16%), 
Organic Cinnamon (12%), Organic Orange Peels (5%), 
Organic Beetroot (3%), Organic Cocoa (2%), Organic 
Cranberry Concentrate (2%), Organic Rose Petals (0.5%). 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 



 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) 0 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 0 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians N 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 


